

LASSEN COUNTY FAIR GRAND MARSHAL NOMINATION FORM



Nomination Form Deadline: Monday May 13, 2024 by 5 p.m.

Entry Forms must be received at the Lassen County Fair Office: 195 Russell Avenue, Susanville, CA 96130 or emailed to lcfair@co.lassen.ca.us

The Grand Marshal award is a century old tradition based on accomplishments and contributions to the community. The nominee will be selected on the basis of his/her contributions to the quality of life in Lassen County through: civic/and or social services; humanitarianism; personal achievements in the areas of arts, sports, etc.; or based on the distinction that he/she has brought to Lassen County resulting from achievements elsewhere. The nominee should be a current or long term past resident of Lassen County. The nominee must be willing to act as Grand Marshal and be willing and able to attend the Lassen County Fair Parade on July 20, 2024.

Your Name:	Your Number:
Nominee Name:	Nominee Number:
Accomplishments & Contributions of Nominee:	
Why does this person deserve to be Grand Marshal?	